o GOLF NESTARES
Nestares XV TORNEO FUERO DE BRANOSERA 2024

Fecha Listado: 12/10/2024
Hora Listado: 14:36:14

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: OLF NESTARES)
12 CATEGORIA: HASTA 11,4 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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GARCIA GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
RUIZ ZAMANILLO, MANUEL ANGE
PEREZ DE LA VEGA, JOSE EMIL
MOURA NUNEZ, DIEGO

DE LOS ARCOS SOLAS, ANGEL
MOURA NUNEZ, EVA

SAN JOSE PEREZ, CARLOS
PEREIRA SAIZ, JULIO CESAR
PINAL GUTIERREZ, JUAN

SERNA ALONSO, CARLOS
PASCUAL ALONSO, JUAN

DIEZ DE LA PENA, JUAN ALBER
HOYUELA JAYO, AGUSTIN

AHN JUNG, NAMKEE

DIAZ ARRUZA, JAVIER

CALLE MACHO, JAVIER
CASIELLES DOCE, JOSE ANTONI
LECEA GRAVALOS, FRANCISCO J
LOBATO MANCEBO, EMILIO
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE M
BARROS CAGIGAS, JUAN JOSE

CLUB

FEDERACION CANT
CLUB NESTARES
PEDRENA

GOLF SANTA MARI
PEDRENA

GOLF SANTA MARI
CLUB MATALENAS
CAMPO ABRA PAS
FEDERACION CANT
FEDERACION CANT
PEDRENA
MARTIARTU

CLUB MATALENAS
CAMPO NESTARES
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CAMPO ABRA PAS
PEDRENA
GRIJOTA

CLUB NESTARES
CLUB MATALENAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

5,9
6,0
8,2
1,9
9,8
2,4
8,4
11,4
10,0
11,3
-0,2
8,5
10,9
11,3
10,8
10,6
11,3
9,5
10,4
10,3
7,5
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FECHA: 12/10/2024 CODIGO: 112624412
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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